
2010 JV

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Deforest 1

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Bundy, Tyler 1ID:

 10  7  1  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.56  0.39  0.06  0.94  9.0

 10  7  1  18Totals:  0.56  0.39  0.06  0.94  9.0  1.00  1.00

Heller, Zach 2ID:

 6  3  9  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.17  0.50  0.50  9.0

 6  3  9  18Totals:  0.33  0.17  0.50  0.50  9.0  1.00  1.00

Gusthe, Carl 3ID:

 2  8  8  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.11  0.44  0.44  0.56  9.0

 2  8  8  18Totals:  0.11  0.44  0.44  0.56  9.0  1.00  1.00

Meixner, Jerod 5ID:

 2  5  11  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.11  0.28  0.61  0.39  9.0

 2  5  11  18Totals:  0.11  0.28  0.61  0.39  9.0  1.00  1.00

 20  23  29  72Team Totals:  0.28  0.32  0.40  0.60  36.0
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2010 JV

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Waunakee #1 2

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Carpenter, Chad 33ID:

 4  6  8  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.33  0.44  0.56  9.0

 4  6  8  18Totals:  0.22  0.33  0.44  0.56  9.0  1.00  1.00

Perry, Nathan 34ID:

 1  5  12  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.06  0.28  0.67  0.33  9.0

 1  5  12  18Totals:  0.06  0.28  0.67  0.33  9.0  1.00  1.00

McCallie, James 35ID:

 4  7  7  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.39  0.39  0.61  9.0

 4  7  7  18Totals:  0.22  0.39  0.39  0.61  9.0  1.00  1.00

Viertholer, Austin 36ID:

 3  7  8  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.17  0.39  0.44  0.56  9.0

 3  7  8  18Totals:  0.17  0.39  0.44  0.56  9.0  1.00  1.00

Grade, Brandon 37ID:

 3  6  9  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.17  0.33  0.50  0.50  9.0

 3  6  9  18Totals:  0.17  0.33  0.50  0.50  9.0  1.00  1.00

 15  31  44  90Team Totals:  0.17  0.34  0.49  0.51  45.0
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2010 JV

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Madison Lafollette 3

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Lomnasney, Matt 14ID:

 5  4  9  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.28  0.22  0.50  0.50  9.0

 5  4  9  18Totals:  0.28  0.22  0.50  0.50  9.0  1.00  1.00

Miller, Henry 16ID:

 0  1  17  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.00  0.06  0.94  0.06  9.0

 0  1  17  18Totals:  0.00  0.06  0.94  0.06  9.0  1.00  1.00

Seib, Zac 17ID:

 2  3  13  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.11  0.17  0.72  0.28  9.0

 2  3  13  18Totals:  0.11  0.17  0.72  0.28  9.0  1.00  1.00

Tupper, Rich 19ID:

 10  3  5  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.56  0.17  0.28  0.72  9.0

 10  3  5  18Totals:  0.56  0.17  0.28  0.72  9.0  1.00  1.00

Jackson, Edward 60ID:

 4  8  6  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.44  0.33  0.67  9.0

 4  8  6  18Totals:  0.22  0.44  0.33  0.67  9.0  1.00  1.00

 21  19  50  90Team Totals:  0.23  0.21  0.56  0.44  45.0
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2010 JV

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Sun Prairie White 4

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Lovely, Matt 24ID:

 5  4  6  1511/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.27  0.40  0.60  9.0

 5  4  6  15Totals:  0.33  0.27  0.40  0.60  9.0  1.00  1.00

Semef, Cory 25ID:

 4  4  6  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.29  0.29  0.43  0.57  9.0

 4  4  6  14Totals:  0.29  0.29  0.43  0.57  9.0  1.00  1.00

Gravin, Jordan 26ID:

 7  5  3  1511/2/09   4:30 pm  0.47  0.33  0.20  0.80  9.0

 7  5  3  15Totals:  0.47  0.33  0.20  0.80  9.0  1.00  1.00

Hickcox, Austin 27ID:

 4  8  1  1311/2/09   4:30 pm  0.31  0.62  0.08  0.92  9.0

 4  8  1  13Totals:  0.31  0.62  0.08  0.92  9.0  1.00  1.00

Haufschild, Danial 30ID:

 7  8  3  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.39  0.44  0.17  0.83  9.0

 7  8  3  18Totals:  0.39  0.44  0.17  0.83  9.0  1.00  1.00

Ready, Kyle 32ID:

 2  8  5  1511/2/09   4:30 pm  0.13  0.53  0.33  0.67  9.0

 2  8  5  15Totals:  0.13  0.53  0.33  0.67  9.0  1.00  1.00

 29  37  24  90Team Totals:  0.32  0.41  0.27  0.73  54.0
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2010 JV

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Waunakee #2 5

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Schulz, Blake 7ID:

 5  2  11  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.28  0.11  0.61  0.39  9.0

 5  2  11  18Totals:  0.28  0.11  0.61  0.39  9.0  1.00  1.00

Statz, Cole 8ID:

 7  7  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.39  0.39  0.22  0.78  9.0

 7  7  4  18Totals:  0.39  0.39  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

McCluskey, Brian 9ID:

 4  9  5  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.50  0.28  0.72  9.0

 4  9  5  18Totals:  0.22  0.50  0.28  0.72  9.0  1.00  1.00

Perry, Micheal 11ID:

 5  6  7  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.28  0.33  0.39  0.61  9.0

 5  6  7  18Totals:  0.28  0.33  0.39  0.61  9.0  1.00  1.00

Franklen, Nick 13ID:

 5  5  8  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.28  0.28  0.44  0.56  9.0

 5  5  8  18Totals:  0.28  0.28  0.44  0.56  9.0  1.00  1.00

 26  29  35  90Team Totals:  0.29  0.32  0.39  0.61  45.0
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2010 JV

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Sun Prairie Red 6

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Kilan, Aaron 40ID:

 8  4  3  1511/2/09   4:30 pm  0.53  0.27  0.20  0.80  9.0

 8  4  3  15Totals:  0.53  0.27  0.20  0.80  9.0  1.00  1.00

Kaczor, Ryne 41ID:

 4  4  3  1111/2/09   4:30 pm  0.36  0.36  0.27  0.73  9.0

 4  4  3  11Totals:  0.36  0.36  0.27  0.73  9.0  1.00  1.00

Hilger, Zach 42ID:

 10  3  3  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.63  0.19  0.19  0.81  9.0

 10  3  3  16Totals:  0.63  0.19  0.19  0.81  9.0  1.00  1.00

Holznagel, Ben 45ID:

 10  7  1  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.56  0.39  0.06  0.94  9.0

 10  7  1  18Totals:  0.56  0.39  0.06  0.94  9.0  1.00  1.00

Stewart, Vinny 46ID:

 9  5  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.50  0.28  0.22  0.78  9.0

 9  5  4  18Totals:  0.50  0.28  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

Turrubiartes, Manny 47ID:

 5  4  3  1211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.42  0.33  0.25  0.75  9.0

 5  4  3  12Totals:  0.42  0.33  0.25  0.75  9.0  1.00  1.00

 46  27  17  90Team Totals:  0.51  0.30  0.19  0.81  54.0
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2010 JV

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Oregon Orange 7

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Agate, A 49ID:

 4  2  8  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.29  0.14  0.57  0.43  7.0

 4  2  8  14Totals:  0.29  0.14  0.57  0.43  7.0  0.78  1.00

Furlo, S 50ID:

 3  2  9  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.21  0.14  0.64  0.36  7.0

 3  2  9  14Totals:  0.21  0.14  0.64  0.36  7.0  0.78  1.00

Lang, N 51ID:

 2  6  8  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.13  0.38  0.50  0.50  8.0

 2  6  8  16Totals:  0.13  0.38  0.50  0.50  8.0  0.89  1.00

Quam, S 52ID:

 2  12  2  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.13  0.75  0.13  0.88  8.0

 2  12  2  16Totals:  0.13  0.75  0.13  0.88  8.0  0.89  1.00

Welton, N 53ID:

 5  6  5  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.31  0.38  0.31  0.69  8.0

 5  6  5  16Totals:  0.31  0.38  0.31  0.69  8.0  0.89  1.00

Schmidt, C 54ID:

 5  2  7  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.36  0.14  0.50  0.50  7.0

 5  2  7  14Totals:  0.36  0.14  0.50  0.50  7.0  0.78  1.00

 21  30  39  90Team Totals:  0.23  0.33  0.43  0.57  45.0
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2010 JV

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Oregon Black 8

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Schinke, Jacob 55ID:

 5  6  7  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.28  0.33  0.39  0.61  9.0

 5  6  7  18Totals:  0.28  0.33  0.39  0.61  9.0  1.00  1.00

Dewald, Ian 56ID:

 5  7  6  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.28  0.39  0.33  0.67  9.0

 5  7  6  18Totals:  0.28  0.39  0.33  0.67  9.0  1.00  1.00

Martin, Jarret 57ID:

 2  8  8  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.11  0.44  0.44  0.56  9.0

 2  8  8  18Totals:  0.11  0.44  0.44  0.56  9.0  1.00  1.00

Hale, Trent 58ID:

 3  10  5  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.17  0.56  0.28  0.72  9.0

 3  10  5  18Totals:  0.17  0.56  0.28  0.72  9.0  1.00  1.00

Vos, Danny 59ID:

 7  5  6  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.39  0.28  0.33  0.67  9.0

 7  5  6  18Totals:  0.39  0.28  0.33  0.67  9.0  1.00  1.00

 22  36  32  90Team Totals:  0.24  0.40  0.36  0.64  45.0
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